New Orleans - Elementary Cohort 1 /Module 8
Last Name First Name District Email SignIn
.
Arabie Magen St. Bernard Parish Marabie@sbpsb.org V}Y\Q}yﬂﬂ
Asbill Tiffani Jefferson tiff.asbill@gmail.com W
Bailey Randie St. John the Baptist Parish Rbailey@stjohn.k12.la.us
Balsamo Kayla Orleans kayla_balsamo@Iusherschool.
org
Bardell Kennette St.John the Baptist Parish Kbardell@stjohn.k12.la.us .W
i
Bartley Kimberly St. John the Baptist Parish : khartley@stjohn.k12.1a.us _
| e )L
é
Bergeron Mary Terrebonne Parish marybergeron@tpsd.org m 1 W
Gannon | Coytol | Lodouhe Facih \Wmamﬂ\wm CWWQ éw\w_/ |
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Bierria Myriana OPSB mbierria@encorelearning.org
Blanchard Holly Lafourche Parish hblanchard@mylpsd.com
Bonura Brenda Jefferson Parish Bbonural@hotmail.com W g Wm
Bridges Brittany Orleans Bdany badgesgarises
hooks.org
G wissclol
Brouwer Tina St. John the Baptist tbrouwer@stjohn.k12.la.us
Brown Coretta Jefferson Parish cbrown289@cox.net
bara. .
Burrell Barbara Better choice foundation Sajpate burrecl)ln(?bcfcharter )
L bellechasseac .
Casey Lauren Belle Chasse Academy, Inc. CaSEHEDE esrwg'is G
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Cole Jeanine Jefferson Parish Jeaninekarla@aol.com
Collins Hope OPSB Hope.lewis@choiceschoolsno W aé Z( g
.org
Cooper Chelsea St. Charles Parish ccooper@stcharles.k12.la.us %W amuk«
Cowart Jennifer Jefferson Parish jenmfer.cowarf)jppss.kllla-(')ﬁ/’:—«,' ( m;
/4
Davis Jackie Bogalusa City Schools jdavis@bogschools.org
Dinet Gabrielle St. Bernard Parish gdinet@sbpsb.org W W
lauren.dorvin@j k12.la.
Dorvin Lauren Jefferson Parish auren orvm@sjppss 25
|
Dusang Melissa St. Bernard Parish melissa.dusang@sbpsb.org
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Fanguy Tanya Terrebonne tanyafanguy@tpsd.org
Fiorello Kaylin Terrebonne Parish kaylinfiorello@tpsd.org
Firneno Carol Orleans cabbiefir@gmail.com
Fisse Rebecca Jefferson Parish Rfisse@cox.net j !! l ] é l'! ‘ /
Fitzpatrick Therese Orleans Therese_fitzpatrick@lushersc
hool.org
U4
Forstall —— Orleans yvette.forstall@hynesschool.c /{ W
om
Franklin Courtni Jefferson courtfranklin@aol.com
Friloux Heidi St. Charles Parish hiriloux@stcharles.k12.1a.us
o ——
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sjackson.icsemail com

Gaubert Elizabeth St. Charles Parish egaubert@stcharles.k12.la.us W\ | E
Gibson-Bazile Robyn St. John the Baptist rgbazile@stjohn.klz.Ia.us
Gioia Tabitha St. Bernard Parish tgioia@sbpsb.org
Green Katie St. Bernard Parish kegreen@sbpsb.org %QM r M ){M
Grenner Jessica St. Bernard Parish igrenner@sbpsb.org
Guidry Kathleen St. Tammany Parish kathleen.guidry@stpsb.% <""_"I
\ (LT
Jackson Lawrence Smothers Academy’ 4 ackson@snlgtr:ersacademy.
Jackson Stephanie Jefferson Parish Public Schools )
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Johnson Eboni Jefferson ebonid26@gmail.com
, W Vs
Jones Madeline Lucienne Orleans Parish School Board mjones@elanacademy.org
Lamulle Margaret St Charles mlamulle@stcharles.k12.la.us
QAC4, /
_ A
- N
Maia Robin Jefferson Parish robinmaia@gmail.com m\ M
) f
Malbroux Ashley St. Charles Parish ama|broux@s:csharles.k12-|a- @%
iy
I
Mayfied Pamela OPSB pamela.mayfield@choicescho W
olsno.org W
v
McMahon Robyn St Charles Parish Public Schools rmcmahon@sltjzharles.klz.la.
Melan Nagquin Robynn St Charles rmelan@stcharles.k12.1a,us @Q&W'WW
o
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Miller Ashley Jefferson Parish ashlyn1005@yahoo.com a]))/w m (me
T“::ar:;: Michelle Saint Bernard Parish Michelle.Iingraffia@sbpsb.org W W&
/
Neyland Kristin Washington Parish School kris.neyland@wpsb.info
District
p—
O'Berry Jodi St. Tammany jodi.oberry@stpsb.org ( 0 {W
Parr Carla Jefferson Parish cparr9@cox.net W i a)‘u"(/
Fal
, , rashad.patterson@inspirenol
Patterson Rashad Inspire Nola -Orleans Parish 5<chBolRioTE @/Z M 2
Petitfils Thais St. Bernard Parish tpetitfils@sbpsb.org
oiff@cre i K
Reiff Courtney New Orleans craiff@e :escengtcntyschools or
{
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Robinson Kizzy Jefferson Kizzygrace24@gmail.com
Rotolo Julie Jefferson Parish julie.rotolo@jppss.k12.la.us 9(/0/\; ﬂgCL/
Samuels Kemberly Friends of King School ksamuels@mlknola.org }l | : : W
Sanchez Theresa Orleans Parish School District | tsanchez@elanacademy.org % %
Seeger Renata Jefferson Parish Public Schools Nidesfather@gmail.com m Z
Shelton Jennifer St. Charles Ishelton@stcharles.k12.la.us
Simms Stacl Orleans staci.simms@;;lessyschool.or 7@/
04.
Smith Ashley Jefferson aplattsmith@yahoo.com

o
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Sumrall Keneshia Bogalusa City Schools Ksumrall@bogschools.org {

Theriot Tara Jefferson Tara.theriot@jppss.k12.1a.us
Tortorich Paige St. Bernard Parish School Board Ptortorich@sbpsb.org ( B 7
Turnbull Sarah St. Bernard Parish Sturnbull@sbpsb.org ‘

Warner Brooke Orleans Parish bidoke=warmer@elnsteinchan

terschools.org
Williams Kareba Orleans Parish kareba.W|II|an:rfariseschools
Worden Jessica Orleans Parish Jworden@elanacademy.org
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